
212

116

58

81

41 35

TN ZY
Pathologists

C
ou

nt
C

ou
nt

C
ou

nt
C

ou
nt

GYS
0

50

100

150

200

250 Training cohort
Test cohort

Radiologists

Training cohort
Test cohort74

1819

4

ZQW HQ ZQW HQ
0

20

40

60

80

Pathologists

183

126

77

110

30

15
1 1 0

TN ZY GYS
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200 TCGA cohort

CPEGA cohort
Unic-med
Hamamatsu NanoZoomer S60

Radiologists

TCGA cohort

CPEGA cohort
GE Discovery 750w
Siemens Magnetom Skyra

5
2

85

19

3 1
0

20

40

60

80

100

A B

C D


